Dear customer:

Thanks for your purchase in our store. Any questions, please contact us via SUPPOrt@fitueyes.com with below details:
1.Purchase platform & order number

2Model number & Instruction version#

3.The detailed photo (faulty part, damage part, if some parts are missing, please circle itthem on the manual instruction) and send us.

We'll reply as so0n as we receive your message(usually within 24 hours).

com. THXVISE FOELL O BEASTE VELLS, &7k Tr—LOX
STHNEA- VBB B REICE BV abEREN, AL FLREsupport@fitueyes.com

VXTI AR

2HRUELHIE T3>

37— VB (BHE TR XA HRETOFRGRMLTEN) EROTHEL
AERHNIBSIERLOAEFBIT DAY LT EN

ATV ERET BETERIIREEHLETS.

5T

FITUEYES

www.fitueyes.com
support@fitueyes.com

FITUEYES

TV STAND WITH MOUNT

MODEL

for visual FO8P1441L @
enjoyment English. 113 LA
B4sE 14-26




* Thank you for choosing our products please read the instructions carefully before
installati lease keep the instructions properly

Tips and tricks

1 Do nol allempl to move m.s mrmmre without first removing all equipment

macea on PG RrAnAG oy anCourage & i 0 G o the ATISHINgG and 5 2 resuline frrishig may ip over o
5 Pesse bontactus using the details shown for further advice
A WARNING Ifany parts damaged,

Service. Never use damaged parts!

item to your dealer; contact Customer|

What's in the box

* Vielen Dank fiir Ihre Auswahl fiir unsere Produkte, lesen Sie bitte die Anweisungen
sorgfiltig vor Ihrer Installation und halten Sie bitte die Anweisungen richtig!
Tipps und tricks
3. \ersuchan Si bt niht,diese Mobel 2ubewegen, oin zusrs alle Gerdte zu entfernan

2.Wenn die Kinder auf Audio und!od lettern, kann Tod mmen
n die . die auf die Einrichtung gestellt wird, e
Einrichiung zu Klettem. Dies bewirki, dass die Mobel auf Ine Kinder umfallen konne.
3.Bitte kontaktieren Sie uns mit den Details fiir weitere Beratun
A WARNING Wenn Teile fehlen oder geben Ihren
Handler zuriick; bite it dem d beschdigte Teile!

* Nous vous remercions d'avoir sélectionné nos produits, lisez les instructions attentivement
aval il

linstallation, et gardez les instructions correctement s'il vous plait!
Conseils et astuces
1:Ns tentazpss de déplacer ce mobilarsans enevar tou Fédulpament
2.0 les enf: surd bles audio et/ ou vide
places sur encourager surle meuble, il en résulte
que Jo meutlepourai bascuer urfenfant
tilisant les details affich obtenir les conseils s'il vous plait
suy ne renvoyez
Contactez . de pid

* Gracias por elegir nuestros productos, por favor lea las instrucciones cuidadosamente
antes de la instalacion, y guardelas correctamente!
Consejos y trucos
1.Sino quita Iodus los equipos en el primer lugar, no intente mover este mueb\e
2. Cuando los. /o video, la

o s ona y el mueble podria volcarse
sobre el nifo.

3.Pongase en contacto con nosotros utilizando los detalles mostrados para obtener més sugerencias .

‘ A

3 fadoasu

* S OBRERATCNTHYSE S SENET, A VAMATIHIHIBEECHICOLESE,
ZhICHRBEEENREFEL TREEL,
2 7% & 3215
LEMELTHAZVBE, SRMEBHT S LRTEELA,
2FEEHATUAFLRETAORBOLICBHL, REMLEY, DEEOVEY S 3Hhas 5, BEOYED
Y EFAIL LT FEE KEROLIEBY 14> TLEH LIRELOT, BIEFEEOIIIEA SRR SS.
38 DERIHID CEELTEEN,

il
AEE EALHRAGHEL VBN YT SBATL, T0FET A —T—DECANBELBNTIEL, W& —EALY5
—ISERLTCEE, BhBRERBLENTREL,

i
el
B

* Grazie per aver scelto i nostri prodotti, si prega di leggere attentamente le istruzioni prima
dell'installazione e rispettare le istruz rrette!
‘Suggerimenti e trucchi

1.Non tentare di spostare questo mobile senza prima rimuovere tutte le apparecchiature
2 per

. Un telecomando

oi
Farredamento pus piegarsi sul bambino.
3.Vi preghiamo di contattarci utilizzando i dettagli mostrati per ulteriori consigli

A
Clienti. Non utiizzare mai parti danneggiate!




What's in the box Easy to install

Qx4 ®x1 ©x1 ®x2
©

@5x15x1

@x1 ex1 ©x1 ®x1
®

ST4.8x38 M5x10 4mm 5mm

Solid Brick and Concrete Mounting
(A B8 (5 IO [vi-c I3 [v-0 B8

REREEE

® ® ®
M6x14 M6x30 M8x30

x4 x8 | M-H B

= U

© ©
5mm 15mm




Easy to install Easy to install

Pay attention to the
direction of the notch.




Easy to install

Easy to install

ﬂ How to choose mounting screws for your TV

Choose the suitable length screws

(a) For Flat-backed TV
Bracket Short Screw Washer
The back of the TV

(b) For Irregular -backed (Rounded)TV

Long Screw  Washer

The back of the TV




Easy to install Easy to install

( N

A-A BZS

(a1) For Flat Screen TV —_— (a3) For Uneven TV
>

V-C B3

@7 >

S XY

k =
\\\k‘\\.\“‘\\»\\““\ SUSSSIRRNY ‘
an

Tt




Easy to install Easy to install

(a4) For TV with wires in the middle

10 1



Easy to install

Easy to install

rete Moui

Solid Brick and C
S N

®8mm(0.31") Screw
Pencil Wood Drill Hammer  driver

Tools Required
(Not included)

&
N
Mark the exact location
of mounting holes

Drill pilot holes

45mm
%QH
o3t

Secure wall anchors
@ into drilled holes
with hammer

/\ WARNING

 Installers must verify that the supporting surface will safely support the combined
weight of the equipment and all attached hardware and components.

Wood Stud Wall Mounti

Tools Required A \% T

(Not included) ®3.5mm(0.13")  Screw
Tud Finder  Pencil Drill  Wood Drill  driver

Find and mark the exact location
of mounting holes

Mark the exact location
of mounting holes

By

Drill pilot holes

40m,

[03.5mm!
15

/\ WARNING

+Make sure that mounting screws are anchored into the center of the studs. The use of
a stud finder is highly recommended.
« Installers are responsible to provide hardware for other types of mounting situations.

« Installers must verify that the supporting surface will safely support the combined
weight of the equipment and all attached hardware and components.

12

13



EROHER BHITTFIE

Qx4 ®x1 ©x1 ®x2
@5x15x1
@x1 ex1 ©x1 @)(1

ST4.8x38 M5x10 4mm 5mm

M6x14 M6x30 M8x30
x4 | M-G B x8
= U
© ©
5mm 15mm




HBHITCFIR I I CFIE

16 17



AL CFIR AL CFIE

H

/v FOEMIIC
ERLTCESN




AL CFIE HHHILCFIE

n T L EQRY %S &0 (a1) BETLER

L mee () g
S

BGEREDXADEBIRL T EZEN

(a) BETLER

TIryh BOAY Tyve—
FLEOHEE

1-C pd

(b) HHET L EF

£ - NN
® TR
\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\ \
S
TR
i

@@ ﬁa%{%%

20



MM CTFIR AL CFIE

(a3) BEICRENHZTL ER (a4) BEPRICT—TAAHBTLER

N

)

o < Q
N ) <=
®
Y ) CETREIREMEKCIITINN
CURRIRNSaS
S |
T

22 23



AL CTFIR AL CFIE

BEXGLYAEDY Y ) — OB NITEHEE

SN R Ty

BEZY—IL
(TBLTVERA)
®8mm(0.31")

Ty RFUIL NUR— e gA

&
N
B RO ERE
UBEERT B

B7h—0&ENIR—

AV
TRUIVRIZERT B

- REHE, IBEHIRBLBMYGISNTVZIRNTON-FI7ELTIAVE—XY bD
BHERERRICKHAB L ERBI ZLELHYET

i

24 25



I T CFIE

Yy ER5y KRR

am— NN T
HRLTVELA) ©3.5mm(13")
ARy RT7AV 45— hE Fuv 7y FRUIL FSA15—

= &EHL, A
ERGMEERDOITES
”
B
YR ROERGMEEERT 2

ey

TRERGS

40m:

[03.5mm!
13

f-=3

ANE &

cMYRFRIHRL Y FORRICEREN TV BT EERBLTKEEY, REY FT774 04
—OERER BB LET,

e AVAP=F—lE DR A TORIHPRRISHIET B\~ K 7 ERETZEEL BV ET .

- REER IREIRBEMYATOSNTVEINTON=-FY 1 7ELTIAVR—2 Y bOEE
BEEERLIKABTLERBT ZLELNHVET.

26



